

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Heron Viterbre Debique Sousa**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Ícaro Viterbre Debique Sousa**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Iuri dos Santos Manoel

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Artur Saturnino Rodrigues

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Marcelo Robert Fonseca Gontijo

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) www.ijeijournal.com

Mail id: ijei@editormails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Thaís Prado Vasconcelos Silva

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Ivana Prado de Vasconcelos

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Bruno Martins Moreira

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Alessandro Leonardo da Silva

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Kennedy Washington de Jesus**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fire Outbreaks and Cattle Ranching In the Mato Grosso Pantanal: A Descriptive Analysis" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Palayras Chave

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 07 (July 2023)

